



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe
Fisher Road Streetscape And Landscape Improv
Work Within Permanent Maintenance Easement
AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0152

DATE: 3/6/18
TIME: 1:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
	Premier Group	\$	- *
1	Warren Contractors	\$	199,163.52
2	Merlo Construction Co	\$	224,160.00

*** No Bid - Incorrect Bid Form Was Used**



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe

Fisher Road Streetscape And Landscape Improv
 Work Within Permanent Maintenance Easement
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0152

Premier Group
 535 Griswold Suite 1420
 Detroit, MI 48226

Warren Contractors
 14979 Technology Dr
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Merlo Construction Co
 4964 Technical Drive
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 3%	1	LS		0.00	5,900.00	5,900.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2.	Curb, Rem	30	Ft		0.00	20.00	600.00	25.00	750.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	175	Syd		0.00	22.00	3,850.00	15.00	2,625.00
4.	_Site Clearing and Preparation for Streetscape	1	LS		0.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
5.	Excavation, Earth	65	Cyd		0.00	46.00	2,990.00	30.00	1,950.00
6.	Granular Material, CI III	35	Cyd		0.00	105.00	3,675.00	35.00	1,225.00
7.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	25	Cyd		0.00	70.00	1,750.00	40.00	1,000.00
8.	Project Cleanup	1	LS		0.00	2,100.00	2,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
9.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	11	Syd		0.00	16.00	176.00	25.00	275.00
10.	Maintenance Gravel	15	Ton		0.00	32.00	480.00	1.00	15.00
11.	Hand Patching	5	Ton		0.00	665.00	3,325.00	200.00	1,000.00
12.	Joint Sealant	770	Ft		0.00	2.40	1,848.00	3.00	2,310.00
13.	Pavt Repr, Rem, Modified	15	Syd		0.00	22.00	330.00	32.00	480.00
14.	Architectural Railing	5	Ft		0.00	650.00	3,250.00	500.00	2,500.00
15.	Automated Irrigation System	1	LS		0.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	45,000.00	45,000.00
16.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch, Modified	35	Syd		0.00	67.00	2,345.00	70.00	2,450.00
17.	Curb, Conc, E2, Modified	50	Ft		0.00	28.00	1,400.00	25.00	1,250.00
18.	Planter Curb	150	Ft		0.00	65.00	9,750.00	50.00	7,500.00
19.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	1,700	Sft		0.00	5.63	9,571.00	6.00	10,200.00
20.	_Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	45	Ft		0.00	71.50	3,217.50	42.00	1,890.00
21.	_Paver, Rem, Salv & Reinstall	100	Sft		0.00	26.00	2,600.00	40.00	4,000.00
22.	_Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Exposed Aggregate	1,400	Sft		0.00	6.70	9,380.00	10.00	14,000.00
23.	Traffic Control	1	LS		0.00	0.01	0.01	14,000.00	14,000.00
24.	Watering and Cultivating, First Season	1	LS		0.00	6,400.00	6,400.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
25.	Watering and Cultivating, Second Season	1	LS		0.00	6,400.00	6,400.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
26.	Limestone Wall Cap	48	Ft		0.00	225.00	10,800.00	40.00	1,920.00



TABULATION OF BIDS

City of Grosse Pointe

Fisher Road Streetscape And Landscape Improv
 Work Within Permanent Maintenance Easement
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0155-0152

Premier Group
 535 Griswold Suite 1420
 Detroit, MI 48226

Warren Contractors
 14979 Technology Dr
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Merlo Construction Co
 4964 Technical Drive
 Milford, MI 48381

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
27.	Masonry Wall	48	Ft		0.00	690.00	33,120.00	100.00	4,800.00
28.	_Block Wall, Landscape, Nonreinf	150	Sft		0.00	35.00	5,250.00	65.00	9,750.00
29.	_Buxus microphylla japonica 'Green Gem', 18 inch	75	Ea		0.00	34.00	2,550.00	125.00	9,375.00
30.	Decorative Pot	12	Ea		0.00	935.00	11,220.00	1,300.00	15,600.00
31.	Deutzia gracilis, 'Nikko', 3 gal cont.	5	Ea		0.00	45.00	225.00	100.00	500.00
32.	Limestone Finial	4	Ea		0.00	1,000.00	4,000.00	400.00	1,600.00
33.	Limestone Pier Cap	4	Ea		0.00	750.00	3,000.00	200.00	800.00
34.	Malus 'Sargentii', 2.5 inch	1	Ea		0.00	410.00	410.00	475.00	475.00
35.	Masonry Pier	4	Ea		0.00	3,000.00	12,000.00	1,000.00	4,000.00
36.	_Miscanthus sinensis 'Adagio', 5 gal cont.	3	Ea		0.00	79.00	237.00	180.00	540.00
37.	_Taxus x m. 'Densifomis', 24 inch ht, B & B	5	Ea		0.00	82.00	410.00	150.00	750.00
38.	Vinca minor, 'Bowles', 1 gal cont.	20	Ea		0.00	19.50	390.00	30.00	600.00
39.	Weigela, 'Dark Horse', 5 gal cont.	4	Ea		0.00	82.00	328.00	85.00	340.00
40.	Mulch, Modified	5	Cyd		0.00	77.00	385.00	80.00	400.00
41.	Planter Mix	18	Cyd		0.00	77.00	1,386.00	70.00	1,260.00
42.	Stone Mulch	1	Cyd		0.00	205.00	205.00	330.00	330.00
43.	_Remove, Salvage and Reinstall Decorative Pole and Fixture	1	Ea		0.00	3,675.00	3,675.00	8,600.00	8,600.00
44.	_Metal Edging	40	Ft		0.00	15.00	600.00	10.00	400.00
45.	Wood Bench	1	Ea		0.00	1,535.00	1,535.00	2,700.00	2,700.00
46.	_Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area	1	LS		0.00	0.01	0.01	2,500.00	2,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	- *	\$	199,163.52	\$	224,160.00

*** CORRECTED BY ENGINEER**